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P A R M A

Wall Mounted Luminaire

Wall mounted luminaire is suit-

able for both interior and exterior

applications. The precision-

machined housing and reflector

shade of high-grade aluminum 

are satin anodized. The translu-

cent matte acrylic lens provides

diffused illumination. Cast alu-

minum housing / wall bracket is

finished in finely textured paint. 

All hardware is stainless steel.

Standard color; matte silver grey

metallic. Special colors available.

See technical data sheet for

details.

Listed for Wet Locations

P A R M A  G

Wall Mounted Luminaire

Same as PARMA, except with 

12° tilted bracket.

Model Mounting Lamp

PM700 Wall 42 CF / 32 CF / 26 CF

PM700G Wall 42 CF / 32 CF / 26 CF

11.4"

2
7

.6
"

11.5"

ø 8.7"

12°




